
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 22-021 Name: Approve MCWDB to Execute Amendment No. 1
with Brennan Workforce Consulting to provide mid-
year WIOA Program and Fiscal Monitoring

Status:Type: General Agenda Item General Government - Consent

File created: In control:12/20/2021 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2022

Title: Approve and authorize the Executive Director of the Monterey County Workforce Development Board
(WDB) to execute Amendment No. 1 to the WDB’s Agreement with Brennan Workforce Consulting
(BWC) to provide additional, mid-year WIOA program and fiscal monitoring services to the WDB
retroactive to March 1, 2020 for the period from March 1, 2020 through June 30, 2022, for a total
amount not to exceed $56,400

Sponsors: Workforce Investment Board (WIB)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. 2020-22 BWC Subrecipient Monitoring Amendment_No._1, 3. Completed Board
Order Item No. 65

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors1/11/2022 1

County of Monterey Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

